



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1090 of 2022

JALAM SAHU *versus* SMT. TIKESHWARI SAHU

MAC/1041/2022

Order on Board

11/09/2025	Mr. Praveen K. Dhurandhar, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. Anil Gulati, Advocate for the Respondents No.1 to. 5. Mr. Suraj Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shekhar Rao Amin, Advocate for the Respondent No.6. As prayed, list after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	