



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1041 of 2022

SMT. TIKESHWARI SAHU *versus* JALAM SAHU

Order on Board

11/12/2025	Mr. Anil Gulati, Advocate for the Appellants. None for the Respondents. List the matter in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	